BID SUMMARY

Missouri Flat Road Phase 1 - Class I Trail Connection (#8134256)

BID DATE/TIME 05/13/2022 02:00 PM PDT

Owner: El Dorado County DOT
CONTRACT NO. 6094
PROJECT NO. 36109012

PROJECT TYPE ADA Curb Ramps, ConCrete Walk Way, Bike Path, and Storm Water Structures

					Joe V	icini Inc	AM Development Inc.		B&M Builders Inc		Macauley Construction	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$28,400.00	\$28,400.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,752.00	\$26,752.00
2	190101	Roadway Excavation (Final Pay)	CY	512	\$75.00	\$38,400.00	\$38.00	\$19,456.00	\$200.00	\$102,400.00	\$91.43	\$46,812.16
3	194001	Ditch Excavation	CY	6	\$317.00	\$1,902.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,595.38	\$39,572.28
4	260203	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	113	\$190.00	\$21,470.00	\$173.00	\$19,549.00	\$180.00	\$20,340.00	\$186.65	\$21,091.45
5	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	100	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$228.00	\$22,800.00	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$338.34	\$33,834.00
6	510060	Structural Concrete, Retaining Wall (Final Pay)	CY	16	\$3,900.00	\$62,400.00	\$3,350.00	\$53,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$83,200.00	\$4,436.50	\$70,984.00
7	703233	Grated Line Drain	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,040.00	\$3,040.00
8	7032XX	Trench Drain System	LS	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$25,600.00	\$25,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$65,778.95	\$65,778.95
9	723095	Rock Slope Protection (20 lb, Class I, Method B)	CY	8	\$315.00	\$2,520.00	\$520.00	\$4,160.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,020.66	\$8,165.28
10	731504	Minor Concrete (Curb and Gutter)	CY	7	\$1,900.00	\$13,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,588.07	\$18,116.49
11	731521	Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	CY	6	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,671.00	\$10,026.00	\$1,215.00	\$7,290.00	\$3,836.42	\$23,018.52
12	800002	Fence (Type BW, Wood Post)	LF	110	\$95.00	\$10,450.00	\$42.00	\$4,620.00	\$165.00	\$18,150.00	\$66.50	\$7,315.00
13	840656	Paint Traffic Stripe (2-Coat)	LF	185	\$11.00	\$2,035.00	\$12.00	\$2,220.00	\$100.00	\$18,500.00	\$17.97	\$3,324.45
14	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,370.00	\$4,370.00
Base Bid Total:						\$266,077.00		\$267,131.00		\$369,430.00		\$372,174.58